

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CrI.MP No. 12027/2014 in Criminal Appeal No(s). 1008/2013

KANWALPREET SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondents(s)

(for bail)

Date: 11/06/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C NAGAPPAN
[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Raj Kamal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

None

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Mr. K.T.S. Tulsi, learned
senior counsel representing the appellant, we direct to list
the criminal miscellaneous petition for bail for
consideration on 12.06.2014.

(PRAVEEN KUMAR CHAWLA)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.06.11
16:26:14 IST
Reason: